ompany	MRGV Name of contractor		Kotturi		SI. No. site bills reg. 359			
roject/site	BRGV	Nature of work	Scaffold		Dt. site bills reg.		05-07-2024	
Block no.	A	Work done from date		20-06-2024 M-codex bill ID.				
VO no.	NA	Work done to date	01-07-20	<i>1</i>	WO issued '		NO	
VO date	NA	Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?		NO	
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no Details of work			Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	External scaffolding external scaffolding for civil touch		up work &	19080.000	SFT	SCF116	2.50	47,700.00
2	removing of scaffolding after work			19080.000	SFT	SCF117	1.50	28,620.00
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
							Total	76,320.0
						Add GST @		0.0
				Tota	al amount i	ncluding taxes	for work done	76,320.0
Remarks:		11.05			Annewad	by Director/E&	D team	
Approved by	PPROVED BY	Approved by QS team			Sign:	by Director/E&	Dicain	
Sign: A	PPROVE	Sign:			Date:			
Date:		Date: or credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed	211 4: 6					dia dataila

MEASUREM	ENT SHEET								
COMPANY									
PROJECT		MRGV			APPROVED BY				
	DIRTICAL	BRGV				SIGN:			
WORK DISC		Scaffolding							
PREPARED	RED BY Jeevana								
DATE		05-07-2023							
CONTRACTO	OR NAME	Kotturi Rani							
CI NIO			А	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	
SL NO	ITEM HEAD	ITEM DISCRIPTION	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	NOS	QUANTITY	UNITS	
1	External scaffolding	(flat no-101) 1series external scaffolding (west side )	20	1	60	1	1,200.00	sft	
		flat no-2 series external scaffolding (west side & south side)	20	1	60	2	2,400.00	sft	
		flat no-2 series external scaffolding ( north side)	20	1	50	1	1,000.00	sft	
		flat no-3 series external scaffolding (west side )	20	1	50	2	2,000.00	sft	
		flat no-4 series external scaffolding (south side)	20	1	50	1	1,000.00	sft	
		flat no-4 series external scaffolding (west side)	20	1	60	1	1,200.00	sft	
		flat no-5 series external scaffolding (west side)	20	1	50	1	1,000.00	sft	
		flat no-6 series external scaffolding (south side)	20	1	50	1	1,000.00	sft	
		flat no-6 series external scaffolding (west side)	20	1	60	1	1,200.00	sft	
		flat no-8 series external scaffolding (west side)	20	1	60		1,200.00	sft	
		flat no-22 series external scaffolding (east side)	30	1	60		1 1,800.00		
		flat no-22 series external scaffolding (southside)	30		60		1 1,800.00	_	
		flat no-22(101) series external scaffolding (southside)	38		1 60	-	1 2,280.00		
							19,080.00		

					Total	76,320.0
		removing of scaffolding after work done	19,080.00	sft	1.5	28,620.0
	External scaffolding	external scaffolding for civil touch up work & painting work	19,080.00	sft	2.5	47,700.0
SL NO	ITEM HEAD	ITEM DISCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	RATE	AMOUNT
			Α		В	AXB
CONTRACTO	OR NAME	Kotturi Rani				
DATE		05-07-2023				
PREPARED B	Y	Jeevana				
WORK DISCF	RIPTION	Scaffolding				
PROJECT		BRGV	SIGN:			
COMPANY N	AME	MRGV	APPROVED BY			
ESTIMATE						

## Allowance For Equipment Kotturi Rani MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 05-07-2023

In favor of :	MRGV
Project/Site:	BRGV

Location:

**MUHARPALLY** 

Type of Work: Scaffolding

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work of	lone: Towards doing tiling work	
			30,528.00
	Total amount:	76,320.00	

Amount in Word: thirty thousand five twenty eight rupees only/-

Sign:			
Jigii.			

## Labour Charges Kotturi Rani MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 05-07-2023

Type of Work:	Scaffolding
Project/Site: Location:	BRGV MUHARPALLY

Towards: Labou

In favor of:

**Labour Charges** 

**MRGV** 

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing tiling work	
			30,528.00
	Total amount:	76,320.00	

Amount in Word: thirty thousand five twenty eight rupees only/-

## Allowance For Consumables Kotturi Rani MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 05-07-2023

In favor of :	MRGV
Project/Site:	<b>BRGV</b>

Location: THURKAPALLY

Type of Work: Scaffolding

Towards: Allowance For Consumables

		Discription	Amount
S.No.		Discription	
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing tiling work	
			15,264.00
	Total amount:	76,320.00	

Amount in Word: fifty thousand two sixty four rupees only/-

Ciant	
Sign:	
-	